.
Open Rack v3 Power
Shelf Universal Input
Power Connector
V1.0
Author: Steve Mills, Meta
Author: Dmitriy Shapiro, Meta
Author: Natesh Kannan, Amphenol

Open Compute Project • <Power Shelf Input Power Connector>
Date: 9 September 2022 Page 31
11. Ordering Information
Positronic P/N
HARTING
P/N
Amphenol
P/N
TE P/N Remarks
SP10RSSS1F0W01/AA-2268 09930060301 10156980 2399132 Female Cable Connector with Hood
SP10RSSS48M220A1/AA-2269  10156981
2394885-
1
Male Right Angle PCB Connector – Right
Side
SP10RSSS48RM220A1/AA-2269  10156982
2394885-
2
Male Right Angle PCB Connector – Left
Side
SP10RSSS48M2LN0A1/AA-2269  10156983
 Male Right Angle PCB Connector with Angle
Brackets, Boardlocks – Right Side
SP10RSSS48RM2LN0A1/AA-2269  10156984
 Male Right Angle PCB Connector with Angle
Brackets, Boardlocks – Left Side
SP10RSSS38M2N0A1/AA-2269  10156985
 Male Straight PCB Connector with
Boardlocks – Right Side
SP10RSSS38RM2N0A1/AA-2269  10156986
 Male Straight PCB Connector with
Boardlocks – Left Side
SP10RSSS38M200A1/AA-2269  10156987
 Male Straight PCB Connector with– Right
Side
SP10RSSS38RM200A1/AA-2269  10156988
 Male Straight PCB Connector with– Left
Side
SP10RSSS1M2001/AA-2268 09930060410 10156989 2404814
Male Connector for crimp contact
termination
SP10RSSS1F0W01/AA-2373
 Female Cable Connector with Hood